
#1 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Reyn. Waggoner JH (A) A 12:09.05

1) GIBSON, Penelope 8 2) ROSS, Jordyn 7

3) ODHIAMBO, Emmalyn 7 4) THOMAS, Malanna 7

2 Gah. East MS (A) A 10:49.50

1) OHL, Katherine 8 2) TRIPLETT, Maggie 7

3) HANNAH, Lydia 8 4) LACROSS, Claire 8

#2 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Col. Indianola K8 (A) A NT

1) BROWNWELL, Jonas FR 2) TOWNE, Fritz 8

3) SUMMERS, Quinn 8 4) SHARP, Ajax 8

2 Gah. East MS (A) A 9:43.13

1) HOWSON, Xander 8 2) FOGEL, Alex  8

3) KHALIL, Kamal 7 4) SWAIN, Gavin  9

5) KAHLIL, Kamal 7 6)

3 Reyn. Waggoner JH (A) A 11:28.01

1) MCQUEEN, Riley 8 2) CUEVA, Devin 7

3) DRAKE, Damani 7 4) DANGAN, Sylvanus 7

#3 Women's 100m Hurdles
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

3 GRANT, Amyah 8 Gah. East MS NT

4 SHANNON, Nova 7 Gah. East MS NT

5 ZINGG, Camryn 7 Gah. East MS NT

Section 2 of 2

2 MORRISON, Ariana 8 Reyn. Waggoner JH 22.86

3 YOUNG, Jossie 8 Col. Indianola K8 20.00

4 BALOW, Camille 8 Gah. East MS 18.30

5 RAGLAND, MiQualia FR Col. Indianola K8 20.00

6 WOODS, Peyton 7 Gah. East MS 22.18

7 ADAMS, Sophie 7 Gah. East MS NT

#4 Men's 110m Hurdles
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 SULLIVAN, Killian 7 Gah. East MS 20.50

2 SHINN, Max 7 Gah. East MS 19.90

3 TENER, Graydon 7 Gah. East MS 19.70

4 FALL, Zakaria 8 Reyn. Waggoner JH 17.25

5 KIBBY, Aiden FR Col. Indianola K8 19.00

6 TOTTEN, Gavin 7 Gah. East MS 19.70

7 DAVIS, Julian FR Col. Indianola K8 20.00

8 THIAW, Mohamed FR Col. Indianola K8 22.00

#5 Women's 100 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 7

3 COLBERT, Maggie 7 Gah. East MS NT

4 MIHLOER, Evie JR Gah. East MS NT

5 PAYNE, Brynna 7 Gah. East MS NT

Section 2 of 7

2 FLOYD, Ella 7 Gah. East MS NT

3 COWANS, Ila 8 Reyn. Waggoner JH NT

4 HAMBRIC, Chase 8 Reyn. Waggoner JH NT

5 MCELHANEY, Sophie 7 Gah. East MS NT

6 BOBOVETZ, Giana 7 Gah. East MS NT

7 GREENFIELD, Asiyah- 7 Gah. East MS NT

Section 3 of 7

1 ADAMS, Sophie 7 Gah. East MS NT

2 MOHAMMED, Faraha 7 Gah. East MS NT

3 STREETER, Riley 7 Gah. East MS NT

4 BALCOMB-PRICHARD, 7 Gah. East MS NT

5 CARR, Ellena 7 Gah. East MS NT

6 COOK, Aneelah FR Gah. East MS NT

7 LOGAN, Gabby 8 Gah. East MS NT

8 JONES, Jor'Diah 7 Reyn. Waggoner JH NT

Section 4 of 7

1 SHEPLER, Lily FR Gah. East MS NT

2 BEGALA, Ada  8 Gah. East MS NT

3 MCCORMICK, Kylie 8 Col. Indianola K8 18.00

4 MCCORMICK, Mylen 8 Col. Indianola K8 17.00

5 RADLIFF, Sophia 8 Col. Indianola K8 17.00

6 REYES, Naya 7 Reyn. Waggoner JH 20.04

7 PITASKY, Aubrey 7 Gah. East MS NT

8 RAYMOND, Caitlyn 7 Gah. East MS NT

Section 5 of 7

1 FOERG-HUNTER, Kaia 7 Reyn. Waggoner JH 16.63

2 SIMMONS, Alana 7 Reyn. Waggoner JH 16.16

3 VAUGHN, Jada 8 Reyn. Waggoner JH 15.87

4 JOYLOY, Jaelle -- Reyn. Waggoner JH 15.48

5 PAYNE, Leah 8 Reyn. Waggoner JH 15.78

6 JOINER, Arin 7 Reyn. Waggoner JH 16.10

7 BAILY, Ashleigh -- Reyn. Waggoner JH 16.25

8 SHINE, Jaciya 8 Reyn. Waggoner JH 16.95

Section 6 of 7

1 GAULDEN, Anaija 8 Reyn. Waggoner JH 15.26

2 TURNER, Harper 7 Gah. East MS 14.91

3 CHUBB, Trinity 7 Reyn. Waggoner JH 14.75

4 CHARLES, Alexis  8 Col. Indianola K8 14.50

5 PHINISEE, Zien 8 Reyn. Waggoner JH 14.67

6 ABDULLAH, Yumna  8 Gah. East MS 14.87

7 WILLIAMS, Sha'Nila 7 Gah. East MS 15.20
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#5 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

8 HOWELL, Kaleah 7 Reyn. Waggoner JH 15.44

Section 7 of 7

1 RAGLAND, MiQualia FR Col. Indianola K8 14.50

2 HUFF, Ahmoni 7 Reyn. Waggoner JH 14.35

3 HUGULEY, Zuri 8 Reyn. Waggoner JH 13.77

4 NEWSOM, Jazalyn 8 Reyn. Waggoner JH 13.09

5 UNDERDOWN, Giuliani  8 Col. Indianola K8 13.63

6 CALLOWAY, Natalia  8 Col. Indianola K8 14.05

7 PETERS, Danai 8 Reyn. Waggoner JH 14.43

8 BOFT, Agnassa 8 Col. Indianola K8 14.50

#6 Men's 100 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 5

3 GRIFFIN, Bryan 7 Reyn. Waggoner JH NT

4 FONGANG, Christ 8 Reyn. Waggoner JH NT

5 ANTHONY, Ayden 7 Reyn. Waggoner JH NT

6 DORSEY, Daniel 7 Reyn. Waggoner JH NT

Section 2 of 5

1 ELSTON, Joey 7 Gah. East MS 17.00

2 GIBSON, Brennan 7 Gah. East MS 16.10

3 FLOYD, Jack 7 Gah. East MS 16.00

4 MARTIN-FULLER, Ari 7 Gah. East MS 15.60

5 GAYHART, Tyler 7 Gah. East MS 16.00

6 WESTMORELAND, Nat 8 Gah. East MS 16.10

7 CAMARA, Kerfala 8 Gah. East MS 16.50

8 MBUYI, DiDi 7 Reyn. Waggoner JH NT

Section 3 of 5

1 COWART, Soltravious 8 Gah. East MS 15.00

2 HERAS, Aiden 8 Col. Indianola K8 15.00

3 SCOTT, Will 8 Gah. East MS 14.50

4 GREER, Duane 8 Reyn. Waggoner JH 14.19

5 HORN, Josiah 8 Reyn. Waggoner JH 14.42

6 LEFFLER, Duncan 7 Gah. East MS 14.90

7 MERRY, Brick 8 Col. Indianola K8 15.00

8 SALYER, Jason 8 Gah. East MS 15.50

Section 4 of 5

1 TROOPE, Raymone 8 Gah. East MS 13.98

2 BOUSSO, Armondaeis 7 Reyn. Waggoner JH 13.75

3 DRAFTON, Maki 8 Gah. East MS 13.40

4 CLINE, Anderson  8 Gah. East MS 13.20

5 MCCOY, Jayden 8 Gah. East MS 13.20

6 GREENE, Laiken 8 Reyn. Waggoner JH 13.49

7 WILCOX, Jaxen 8 Reyn. Waggoner JH 13.97

8 AKRIDGE, Kyle -- Reyn. Waggoner JH 14.09

Section 5 of 5

1 DAVIS, Julian FR Col. Indianola K8 12.70

#6 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

2 WELLS, Treyson  8 Col. Indianola K8 12.55

3 SIMS, Elliot  8 Col. Indianola K8 12.25

4 YATES, Mekhi 8 Reyn. Waggoner JH 12.14

5 JAMES, Carter 8 Gah. East MS 12.16

6 STUART, Lawrence 8 Reyn. Waggoner JH 12.52

7 KIBBY, Aiden FR Col. Indianola K8 12.60

8 PERRYMAN, Roman 6 Gah. East MS 12.90

#7 Women's 4 x 200m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 Reyn. Waggoner JH (A) A 1:55.57

1) HUGULEY, Zuri 8 2) COWANS, Ila 8

3) HAMBRIC, Chase 8 4) NEWSOM, Jazalyn 8

4 Gah. East MS (A) A 1:53.60

1) RALEIGH, Kristin  8 2) BALOW, Camille 8

3) WEBSTER, Joey 7 4) SCHEPMAN, Ella 8

5 Gah. East MS (B) B 1:53.60

1) BRADFORD, Elyssa 7 2) ZINGG, Camryn 7

3) HYDE, Savannah 7 4) SAMIJLENKO, Katherine 8

6 Col. Indianola K8 (A) A NT

1) BOFT, Agnassa 8 2) CALLOWAY, Natalia  8

3) TAYLOR, Trinity  8 4) UNDERDOWN, Giuliani  8

#8 Men's 4 x 200m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 Gah. East MS (B) B 1:49.20

1) MACKAGNITCHITOKO, Marvin 7 2) MCGHEE, Tru 7

3) HEFFERNAN, Ryan 7 4) GUTIERREZ, Che 7

4 Reyn. Waggoner JH (A) A 1:39.82

1) YATES, Mekhi 8 2) STUART, Lawrence 8

3) GREER, Duane 8 4) BOUSSO, Armondaeis 7

5 Gah. East MS (A) A 1:45.16

1) GUTIERREZ, Fidel  8 2) ZINGG, Colin 8

3) MILLER, Xavier 8 4) OPOKU, Emanuel 8

6 Col. Indianola K8 (A) A NT

1) DAVIS, Julian FR 2) SIMS, Elliot  8

3) KIBBY, Aiden FR 4) WELLS, Treyson  8

#9 Women's 1600 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 LACROSS, Claire 8 Gah. East MS NT

2 MADJOUKOU NOUSSI 7 Reyn. Waggoner JH 7:51.08

3 KAMINSKI, Sophia 7 Gah. East MS NT

4 MANHARI, Beth 8 Reyn. Waggoner JH NT

5 FOERG-HUNTER, Kaia 7 Reyn. Waggoner JH NT
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#9 Women's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

6 HAYNES, Khepri 7 Gah. East MS NT

7 KOVALENKO, Anastasi  8 Gah. East MS NT

8 FOUNTAIN, Shennell 7 Reyn. Waggoner JH 7:17.30

9 DAUBENMIRE, Lucy 7 Gah. East MS 6:28.90

#10 Men's 1600 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 BROWNWELL, Jonas FR Col. Indianola K8 6:30.00

2 BOLUMEN, Caleb 8 Gah. East MS NT

3 OTT, Miles 7 Gah. East MS NT

4 FOGEL, Brendan 7 Gah. East MS NT

5 ROBERTSON, Jacob 8 Gah. East MS NT

6 SWAIN, Finn 8 Gah. East MS NT

7 HOWSON, Xander 8 Gah. East MS NT

8 MCGINN, Gavin 7 Gah. East MS NT

9 KHALIL, Kamal 7 Gah. East MS NT

10 SHARP, Ajax 8 Col. Indianola K8 6:15.00

11 FOGEL, Alex  8 Gah. East MS NT

12 PLUCINSKI, Trevor 8 Gah. East MS NT

13 BYERS, Will 8 Gah. East MS NT

14 TOWNE, Fritz 8 Col. Indianola K8 6:35.00

#11 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 Gah. East MS (B) B NT

1) MASSAQUOI, Leelo  8 2) ABDULLAH, Yumna  8

3) HAYNES, Naparaye 8 4) LOGAN, Gabby 8

4 Reyn. Waggoner JH (A) A 54.41

1) HUGULEY, Zuri 8 2) COWANS, Ila 8

3) HAMBRIC, Chase 8 4) NEWSOM, Jazalyn 8

5 Col. Indianola K8 (A) A NT

1) CHARLES, Alexis  8 2) CALLOWAY, Natalia  8

3) TAYLOR, Trinity  8 4) UNDERDOWN, Giuliani  8

6 Gah. East MS (A) A NT

1) WOODS, Peyton 7 2) TURNER, Harper 7

3) HYDE, Savannah 7 4) WILLIAMS, Sha'Nila 7

#12 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 Gah. East MS (B) B 52.30

1) HUCKABY, Armoni 7 2) TENER, Graydon 7

3) MCGHEE, Tru 7 4) MACKAGNITCHITOKO, Marvin 7

4 Reyn. Waggoner JH (A) A 47.63

1) YATES, Mekhi 8 2) STUART, Lawrence 8

3) GREENE, Laiken 8 4) BOUSSO, Armondaeis 7

#12 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Lane Team Time

5 Gah. East MS (A) A 49.50

1) MILLER, Xavier 8 2) CLINE, Anderson  8

3) GUTIERREZ, Fidel  8 4) JAMES, Carter 8

6 Col. Indianola K8 (A) A NT

1) DAVIS, Julian FR 2) KIBBY, Aiden FR

3) WELLS, Treyson  8 4) SIMS, Elliot  8

#13 Women's 400 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 5

2 WILLIAMS, Kelis 7 Reyn. Waggoner JH NT

3 SIMMONS, Alana 7 Reyn. Waggoner JH NT

4 BALCOMB-PRICHARD, 7 Gah. East MS NT

5 FOERG-HUNTER, Kaia 7 Reyn. Waggoner JH NT

6 CHUBB, Trinity 7 Reyn. Waggoner JH NT

7 LONG, Harmonee 7 Reyn. Waggoner JH NT

Section 2 of 5

1 HALLER, Alaina 7 Reyn. Waggoner JH NT

2 JOINER, Arin 7 Reyn. Waggoner JH NT

3 REYES, Naya 7 Reyn. Waggoner JH NT

4 TYLER, Mina 7 Reyn. Waggoner JH NT

5 HOWELL, Kaleah 7 Reyn. Waggoner JH NT

6 JOHNSON, Jayla 8 Reyn. Waggoner JH NT

7 KENDRICK, Jada 7 Reyn. Waggoner JH NT

8 FLOYD, Ella 7 Gah. East MS NT

Section 3 of 5

1 HARDIN, Keegan  8 Gah. East MS NT

2 WHITE, Sheridan 7 Reyn. Waggoner JH NT

3 TESHOME, Haemen 7 Reyn. Waggoner JH NT

4 KUDZIN, Chloe 7 Reyn. Waggoner JH NT

5 BAILY, Ashleigh -- Reyn. Waggoner JH NT

6 LACROSS, Claire 8 Gah. East MS NT

7 STREETER, Riley 7 Gah. East MS NT

8 HUGHES, Genesis 7 Reyn. Waggoner JH NT

Section 4 of 5

1 SMECK, Claire  8 Gah. East MS NT

2 SHINE, Jaciya 8 Reyn. Waggoner JH 1:39.89

3 JOYLOY, Jaelle -- Reyn. Waggoner JH 1:24.42

4 PAGE, Bre'Lynn 7 Reyn. Waggoner JH 1:22.06

5 ROBINSON, Somaya 8 Reyn. Waggoner JH 1:23.30

6 MANHARI, Beth 8 Reyn. Waggoner JH 1:29.77

7 MCKEE, Charli 7 Gah. East MS NT

8 GAULDEN, Anaija 8 Reyn. Waggoner JH NT

Section 5 of 5

1 MATTHEWS, Julz 8 Reyn. Waggoner JH 1:19.18

2 VAUGHN, Jada 8 Reyn. Waggoner JH 1:14.38

3 HUGHES, Izabella 8 Reyn. Waggoner JH 1:12.35
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#13 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

4 SCHEPMAN, Ella 8 Gah. East MS 1:06.35

5 ANDERSON, Jalaya 8 Reyn. Waggoner JH 1:10.45

6 PETERS, Danai 8 Reyn. Waggoner JH 1:13.59

7 PHINISEE, Zien 8 Reyn. Waggoner JH 1:14.99

8 KENDALL, Kaiden 8 Reyn. Waggoner JH 1:20.35

#14 Men's 400 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

3 GRIFFIN, Bryan 7 Reyn. Waggoner JH NT

4 STUART, Leevi 7 Reyn. Waggoner JH NT

5 DRAKE, Damani 7 Reyn. Waggoner JH NT

Section 2 of 3

2 HALL, Caleb 8 Reyn. Waggoner JH NT

3 FONGANG, Christ 8 Reyn. Waggoner JH NT

4 COLBERT, Miles  8 Gah. East MS 1:15.00

5 AKRIDGE, Kyle -- Reyn. Waggoner JH NT

6 MCQUEEN, Riley 8 Reyn. Waggoner JH NT

7 ZINGG, Colin 8 Gah. East MS NT

Section 3 of 3

1 SALYER, Jason 8 Gah. East MS 1:10.00

2 MCCOY, Jayden 8 Gah. East MS 1:08.00

3 THIAW, Mohamed FR Col. Indianola K8 1:07.00

4 EICH, Keegyn 8 Gah. East MS 1:00.00

5 SUMMERS, Quinn 8 Col. Indianola K8 1:03.00

6 TROOPE, Raymone 8 Gah. East MS 1:08.00

7 MCGREGOR, Asher 8 Col. Indianola K8 1:09.00

8 LEHMAN, Nathan 8 Gah. East MS 1:12.00

#15 Women's 200m Hurdles
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 ZINGG, Camryn 7 Gah. East MS NT

2 MORRISON, Ariana 8 Reyn. Waggoner JH 36.02

3 WEBSTER, Joey 7 Gah. East MS 33.68

4 RAGLAND, MiQualia FR Col. Indianola K8 31.00

5 BALOW, Camille 8 Gah. East MS 32.81

6 RALEIGH, Kristin  8 Gah. East MS 34.30

7 WOODS, Peyton 7 Gah. East MS NT

8 GRANT, Amyah 8 Gah. East MS NT

#16 Men's 200m Hurdles
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 SULLIVAN, Killian 7 Gah. East MS 32.00

2 KIBBY, Aiden FR Col. Indianola K8 31.00

3 FALL, Zakaria 8 Reyn. Waggoner JH 30.68

4 DRAFTON, Maki 8 Gah. East MS 30.10

#16 Men's 200m Hurdles (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

5 TOTTEN, Gavin 7 Gah. East MS 30.50

6 SCOTT, Will 8 Gah. East MS 31.00

7 SHINN, Max 7 Gah. East MS 31.30

8 THIAW, Mohamed FR Col. Indianola K8 33.00

#17 Women's 800 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 KENDALL, Kaiden 8 Reyn. Waggoner JH NT

2 DAUBENMIRE, Lucy 7 Gah. East MS NT

3 BOWLES, Claudia 8 Reyn. Waggoner JH 2:53.54

4 KNIGHT, Samantha 7 Reyn. Waggoner JH 3:46.32

5 KOVALENKO, Anastasi  8 Gah. East MS NT

6 ERRAHALI, Maria SR Col. Indianola K8 3:10.00

7 SWAIN, Cleo 7 Gah. East MS NT

8 KAMINSKI, Sophia 7 Gah. East MS NT

9 HANNAH, Lydia 8 Gah. East MS NT

10 LACROSS, Claire 8 Gah. East MS 2:35.86

11 SHANNON, Nova 7 Gah. East MS NT

12 FOUNTAIN, Shennell 7 Reyn. Waggoner JH 3:15.89

13 LONG, Harmonee 7 Reyn. Waggoner JH NT

14 TRIPLETT, Maggie 7 Gah. East MS 2:47.93

15 MANHARI, Beth 8 Reyn. Waggoner JH NT

16 OHL, Katherine 8 Gah. East MS NT

17 ASMAMAW, Bilen 7 Reyn. Waggoner JH 3:50.62

18 MADJOUKOU NOUSSI 7 Reyn. Waggoner JH NT

#18 Men's 800 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 MCGINN, Gavin 7 Gah. East MS NT

2 ROBERTSON, Jacob 8 Gah. East MS NT

3 PLUCINSKI, Trevor 8 Gah. East MS NT

4 BOLUMEN, Caleb 8 Gah. East MS NT

5 BYERS, Will 8 Gah. East MS NT

6 KHALIL, Kamal 7 Gah. East MS NT

7 FOGEL, Brendan 7 Gah. East MS NT

8 AKRIDGE, Kyle -- Reyn. Waggoner JH NT

9 MCQUEEN, Riley 8 Reyn. Waggoner JH 2:32.47

10 GLADNEY, Kaden 8 Reyn. Waggoner JH NT

11 HOWSON, Xander 8 Gah. East MS NT

12 GOODY, Jacob 7 Gah. East MS NT

13 GRIFFIN, Bryan 7 Reyn. Waggoner JH NT

14 FOGEL, Alex  8 Gah. East MS NT

15 SWAIN, Finn 8 Gah. East MS 2:23.40

16 OTT, Miles 7 Gah. East MS NT

17 SCOTT, Elijah 7 Reyn. Waggoner JH 3:41.14

18 HALL, Caleb 8 Reyn. Waggoner JH 2:42.10
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#18 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

19 SUMMERS, Quinn 8 Col. Indianola K8 3:00.00

#19 Women's 200 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 7

1 MATTHEWS, Julz 8 Reyn. Waggoner JH NT

2 HOWELL, Kaleah 7 Reyn. Waggoner JH NT

3 RAYMOND, Caitlyn 7 Gah. East MS NT

4 GAULDEN, Anaija 8 Reyn. Waggoner JH NT

5 SNODDY, Kaya  8 Gah. East MS NT

6 KUDZIN, Chloe 7 Reyn. Waggoner JH NT

7 MOHAMMED, Faraha 7 Gah. East MS NT

Section 2 of 7

1 SUBBA, Merin 7 Reyn. Waggoner JH NT

2 JOHNSON, Jayla 8 Reyn. Waggoner JH NT

3 MCKEE, Charli 7 Gah. East MS NT

4 KENDRICK, Jada 7 Reyn. Waggoner JH NT

5 ROBINSON, Somaya 8 Reyn. Waggoner JH NT

6 MCELHANEY, Sophie 7 Gah. East MS NT

7 BOBOVETZ, Giana 7 Gah. East MS NT

8 FOERG-HUNTER, Kaia 7 Reyn. Waggoner JH NT

Section 3 of 7

1 JHORDAN, Joplynn 8 Gah. East MS NT

2 ANDERSON, Jalaya 8 Reyn. Waggoner JH NT

3 SIMMONS, Alana 7 Reyn. Waggoner JH NT

4 WILLIAMS, Kelis 7 Reyn. Waggoner JH NT

5 JOINER, Arin 7 Reyn. Waggoner JH NT

6 SHEPLER, Lily FR Gah. East MS NT

7 HOCHSTETLER, Allie 7 Gah. East MS NT

8 STRIDER, London 8 Reyn. Waggoner JH NT

Section 4 of 7

1 TESHOME, Haemen 7 Reyn. Waggoner JH NT

2 ASMAMAW, Bilen 7 Reyn. Waggoner JH NT

3 PAGE, Bre'Lynn 7 Reyn. Waggoner JH NT

4 CHUBB, Trinity 7 Reyn. Waggoner JH NT

5 HUFF, Ahmoni 7 Reyn. Waggoner JH NT

6 LONG, Harmonee 7 Reyn. Waggoner JH NT

7 WEBSTER, Joey 7 Gah. East MS NT

8 WILLIAMS, Sha'Nila 7 Gah. East MS NT

Section 5 of 7

1 TYLER, Mina 7 Reyn. Waggoner JH NT

2 MASSAQUOI, Leelo  8 Gah. East MS NT

3 HUGHES, Genesis 7 Reyn. Waggoner JH NT

4 REYES, Naya 7 Reyn. Waggoner JH NT

5 PHINISEE, Zien 8 Reyn. Waggoner JH NT

6 MIHLOER, Evie JR Gah. East MS NT

7 BAILY, Ashleigh -- Reyn. Waggoner JH NT

#19 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

8 HAYNES, Naparaye 8 Gah. East MS NT

Section 6 of 7

1 HALLER, Alaina 7 Reyn. Waggoner JH NT

2 JOYLOY, Jaelle -- Reyn. Waggoner JH 37.00

3 HUGHES, Izabella 8 Reyn. Waggoner JH 32.80

4 TAYLOR, Trinity  8 Col. Indianola K8 31.00

5 VAUGHN, Jada 8 Reyn. Waggoner JH 31.01

6 KENDALL, Kaiden 8 Reyn. Waggoner JH 36.02

7 STREETER, Riley 7 Gah. East MS NT

8 SHINE, Jaciya 8 Reyn. Waggoner JH NT

Section 7 of 7

1 CHARLES, Alexis  8 Col. Indianola K8 30.83

2 PETERS, Danai 8 Reyn. Waggoner JH 29.73

3 RALEIGH, Kristin  8 Gah. East MS 29.44

4 CALLOWAY, Natalia  8 Col. Indianola K8 27.50

5 UNDERDOWN, Giuliani  8 Col. Indianola K8 28.00

6 SCHEPMAN, Ella 8 Gah. East MS 29.44

7 SAMIJLENKO, Katherin 8 Gah. East MS 30.06

8 BOFT, Agnassa 8 Col. Indianola K8 31.00

#20 Men's 200 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 5

3 GREENE, Laiken 8 Reyn. Waggoner JH NT

4 HALL, Caleb 8 Reyn. Waggoner JH NT

5 FONGANG, Christ 8 Reyn. Waggoner JH NT

Section 2 of 5

1 SCOTT, Elijah 7 Reyn. Waggoner JH NT

2 HORN, Josiah 8 Reyn. Waggoner JH NT

3 GLADNEY, Kaden 8 Reyn. Waggoner JH NT

4 HERAS, Aiden 8 Col. Indianola K8 30.00

5 MERRY, Brick 8 Col. Indianola K8 30.00

6 MCQUEEN, Riley 8 Reyn. Waggoner JH NT

7 CHARLES, Courtland 8 Reyn. Waggoner JH NT

8 MBUYI, DiDi 7 Reyn. Waggoner JH NT

Section 3 of 5

1 ELSTON, Joey 7 Gah. East MS 30.00

2 GIBSON, Brennan 7 Gah. East MS 29.00

3 FLOYD, Jack 7 Gah. East MS 28.00

4 DAVIS, Julian FR Col. Indianola K8 27.50

5 PERRYMAN, Roman 6 Gah. East MS 27.82

6 COWART, Soltravious 8 Gah. East MS 29.00

7 MCGREGOR, Asher 8 Col. Indianola K8 30.00

8 CAMARA, Kerfala 8 Gah. East MS 30.00

Section 4 of 5

1 KIBBY, Aiden FR Col. Indianola K8 27.00

2 HEFFERNAN, Ryan 7 Gah. East MS 27.00
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#20 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

3 SIMS, Elliot  8 Col. Indianola K8 26.08

4 HUCKABY, Armoni 7 Gah. East MS 26.00

5 GUTIERREZ, Fidel  8 Gah. East MS 26.00

6 WELLS, Treyson  8 Col. Indianola K8 26.50

7 SCOTT, Will 8 Gah. East MS 27.00

8 MARTIN-FULLER, Ari 7 Gah. East MS 27.00

Section 5 of 5

1 CLINE, Anderson  8 Gah. East MS 25.70

2 MILLER, Xavier 8 Gah. East MS 25.50

3 MCCOY, Jayden 8 Gah. East MS 25.50

4 JAMES, Carter 8 Gah. East MS 25.37

5 OPOKU, Emanuel 8 Gah. East MS 25.40

6 DRAFTON, Maki 8 Gah. East MS 25.50

7 ROWE, Graham 8 Gah. East MS 25.50

8 TROOPE, Raymone 8 Gah. East MS 25.80

#21 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

4 Gah. East MS (A) A 4:45.49

1) HARDIN, Keegan  8 2) BALCOMB-PRICHARD, Aleya 7

3) TRIPLETT, Maggie 7 4) BRADFORD, Elyssa 7

5 Reyn. Waggoner JH (A) A 4:45.89

1) ROSS, Jordyn 7 2) JONES, Jor'Diah 7

3) THOMAS, Malanna 7 4) PAYNE, Leah 8

#22 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 Reyn. Waggoner JH (A) A NT

1) MAPP, Shymel 8 2) DANGAN, Sylvanus 7

3) DORSEY, Daniel 7 4) GREER, Duane 8

4 Gah. East MS (A) A 4:09.00

1) EICH, Keegyn 8 2) COLBERT, Miles  8

3) TENER, Graydon 7 4) GUTIERREZ, Che 7

5 Gah. East MS (B) B 4:15.00

1) LEHMAN, Nathan 8 2) SALYER, Jason 8

3) SULLIVAN, Killian 7 4) ABEL, Robby 8

6 Col. Indianola K8 (A) A NT

1) BROWNWELL, Jonas FR 2) SHARP, Ajax 8

3) SUMMERS, Quinn 8 4) TOWNE, Fritz 8

#23 Men's High Jump
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 HUCKABY, Armoni 7 Gah. East MS NM

2 ROWE, Graham 8 Gah. East MS 5' 2"

3 PERRYMAN, Roman 6 Gah. East MS 5' 2"

#24 Women's High Jump
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 BEGALA, Ada  8 Gah. East MS NM

2 ELLERBROCK, Abigail 7 Gah. East MS NM

3 SELL, Monica 8 Gah. East MS NM

4 BRADFORD, Elyssa 7 Gah. East MS NM

5 HYDE, Savannah 7 Gah. East MS NM

6 GREENFIELD, Asiyah- 7 Gah. East MS NM

7 LOGAN, Gabby 8 Gah. East MS NM

8 BOWLES, Claudia 8 Reyn. Waggoner JH 3' 8"

9 HANNAH, Lydia 8 Gah. East MS 4' 2"

#25 Men's Long Jump
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 SMITH, Colton 7 Gah. East MS NM

2 GUTIERREZ, Che 7 Gah. East MS NM

3 MCGINN, Gavin 7 Gah. East MS NM

4 GIBSON, Brennan 7 Gah. East MS NM

5 MACKAGNITCHITOKO 7 Gah. East MS NM

6 HEFFERNAN, Ryan 7 Gah. East MS NM

7 BYERS, Will 8 Gah. East MS NM

8 EICH, Keegyn 8 Gah. East MS NM

9 MCGHEE, Tru 7 Gah. East MS NM

10 BROWNWELL, Jonas FR Col. Indianola K8 12' 0"

11 STUART, Leevi 7 Reyn. Waggoner JH 14' 10"

12 WILCOX, Jaxen 8 Reyn. Waggoner JH 15' 4"

13 OPOKU, Emanuel 8 Gah. East MS 17' 8.50"

14 ZINGG, Colin 8 Gah. East MS 18' 2"

#26 Women's Long Jump
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 MASSAQUOI, Leelo  8 Gah. East MS NM

2 PAYNE, Brynna 7 Gah. East MS NM

3 PITASKY, Aubrey 7 Gah. East MS NM

4 BOWLES, Claudia 8 Reyn. Waggoner JH NM

5 DAUBENMIRE, Lucy 7 Gah. East MS NM

6 COOK, Aneelah FR Gah. East MS NM

7 TURNER, Harper 7 Gah. East MS NM

8 HAYNES, Khepri 7 Gah. East MS NM

9 COLBERT, Maggie 7 Gah. East MS NM

10 HAYNES, Naparaye 8 Gah. East MS 12' 8"

11 OHL, Katherine 8 Gah. East MS 12' 11"

12 CALLOWAY, Natalia  8 Col. Indianola K8 15' 6"
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#27 Men's Shot Put
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 ELSTON, Joey 7 Gah. East MS NM

2 FOGEL, Brendan 7 Gah. East MS NM

3 GAYHART, Tyler 7 Gah. East MS NM

4 GROVES, Henry 8 Gah. East MS NM

5 BARNES, Grant 8 Gah. East MS NM

6 AMOAH, Magnus 8 Gah. East MS NM

7 GOODY, Jacob 7 Gah. East MS NM

8 CAMPBELL, Malik 7 Reyn. Waggoner JH 22' 0"

9 STEWARD, Isaac 7 Reyn. Waggoner JH 24' 3.50"

10 CHARLES, Courtland 8 Reyn. Waggoner JH 27' 8"

11 LEFFLER, Duncan 7 Gah. East MS 29' 5"

12 LOPEZ, Joshua FR Col. Indianola K8 30' 0"

13 THOMAS, Kaidon 8 Gah. East MS 33' 5"

#28 Women's Shot Put
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 HOCHSTETLER, Allie 7 Gah. East MS NM

2 SMECK, Claire  8 Gah. East MS NM

3 MCCORMICK, Kylie 8 Col. Indianola K8 10' 0"

4 SUBBA, Merin 7 Reyn. Waggoner JH 12' 11"

5 RADLIFF, Sophia 8 Col. Indianola K8 15' 0"

6 MCCORMICK, Mylen 8 Col. Indianola K8 15' 0"

7 ELLERBROCK, Abigail 7 Gah. East MS 20' 7"

8 YOUNG, Jossie 8 Col. Indianola K8 21' 0"

9 WHITE, Sheridan 7 Reyn. Waggoner JH 24' 7"

10 SELL, Monica 8 Gah. East MS 28' 11"

#29 Men's Discus
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 COLBERT, Miles  8 Gah. East MS NM

2 GROVES, Henry 8 Gah. East MS NM

3 WESTMORELAND, Nat 8 Gah. East MS NM

4 LEFFLER, Duncan 7 Gah. East MS NM

5 AMOAH, Magnus 8 Gah. East MS NM

6 GAYHART, Tyler 7 Gah. East MS NM

7 SMITH, Colton 7 Gah. East MS NM

8 ABEL, Robby 8 Gah. East MS NM

9 BARNES, Grant 8 Gah. East MS NM

10 STEWARD, Isaac 7 Reyn. Waggoner JH 56' 7"

11 CAMPBELL, Malik 7 Reyn. Waggoner JH 62' 1"

12 LOPEZ, Joshua FR Col. Indianola K8 63' 0"

13 THOMAS, Kaidon 8 Gah. East MS 63' 9"

14 GOODY, Jacob 7 Gah. East MS 79' 4"

15 CHARLES, Courtland 8 Reyn. Waggoner JH 82' 2"

#30 Women's Discus
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 SWAIN, Cleo 7 Gah. East MS NM

2 SNODDY, Kaya  8 Gah. East MS NM

3 SMECK, Claire  8 Gah. East MS NM

4 SELL, Monica 8 Gah. East MS NM

5 ABDULLAH, Yumna  8 Gah. East MS NM

6 MCCORMICK, Kylie 8 Col. Indianola K8 20' 0"

7 MCCORMICK, Mylen 8 Col. Indianola K8 20' 5"

8 RADLIFF, Sophia 8 Col. Indianola K8 21' 0"

9 SUBBA, Merin 7 Reyn. Waggoner JH 25' 1.50"

10 WHITE, Sheridan 7 Reyn. Waggoner JH 36' 7.50"

11 YOUNG, Jossie 8 Col. Indianola K8 50' 0"

12 JHORDAN, Joplynn 8 Gah. East MS 59' 6"

13 ELLERBROCK, Abigail 7 Gah. East MS 61' 8"
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